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The start  will be  starting at  on  the 

arrival in  starting at  on   

The race will take place on roads open to traffic, 

 with average speeds not exceeding  Km/h    
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Orario

Sett. CO CT PC PM Parziali Progr. mm:ss hh:mm Parziali Settore 1a Vett.

1 SORRENTO 0,00 10:00

Nastro Verde - Start PC 5,15 5,15

1 Nastro Verde 1 0,08 5,23 00:28 10,29

2 Nastro Verde 2 0,23 5,46 00:15 55,20

3 Nastro Verde 3 0,08 5,54 00:16 18,00

4 Nastro Verde 4 0,33 5,87 00:38 31,26

5 Nastro Verde 5 0,23 6,10 00:25 33,12

1 Faraglioni di Capri 9,58 15,68

Nastro d'Oro - Start PC 1,34 17,02

6 Nastro d'Oro 1 0,25 17,27 00:23 39,13

7 Nastro d'Oro 2 0,27 17,54 01:05 14,95

8 Nastro d'Oro 3 0,16 17,70 00:07 82,28

9 Nastro d'Oro 4 0,08 17,78 00:21 13,71

10 Nastro d'Oro 5 0,31 18,09 01:11 15,72

2 POSITANO 26,68 44,77 04:30 9,95 14:30

2 POSITANO 0,00 14:30

Massa Lubrense - Start PC 23,95 23,95

11 Massa Lubrense 1 0,15 24,10 00:57 9,47

12 Massa Lubrense 2 0,08 24,18 03:43 1,29

13 Massa Lubrense 3 0,25 24,43 00:41 21,95

14 Massa Lubrense 4 0,18 24,61 02:20 4,63

15 Massa Lubrense 5 0,29 24,90 00:30 34,80

2 Sant'Agata sui Due Golfi 11,13 36,03

Priora - Start PC 5,66 41,69

16 Priora 1 0,17 41,86 00:23 26,61

17 Priora 2 0,11 41,97 01:05 6,09

18 Priora 3 0,15 42,12 00:07 77,14

19 Priora 4 0,31 42,43 00:21 53,14

20 Priora 5 0,16 42,59 01:11 8,11

3 SORRENTO 5,24 47,83 02:30 19,13 17:00

Totale   92,60

v
e
n

e
rd

ì 
0
8
 /
 0

4

1

2

Media k/hTempi ImpostiControlli Distanze km
Località
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